
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    East Grand Forks  (1) at Grand Forks Central  (2)
Eastern Dakota Conference,  Friday, January 29, 2021

Grand Forks Central and Red River
Grand Forks, North Dakota 

Arena: Purpur Arena  Time: 7:39PM - 9:26PM
Official Scorer:  Chris Wise  Attendance: 
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Grand Forks Central 
Grant Paranica  Coaches

 Starters
01 Kolby Elseth    Sr  G
22 Dillon Kuntz    Jr  D
04 Carson Caulfield    Sr  D
11 Chase Spicer    Sr  F
20 Joseph Kennelly    Sr  F
16 Braden Panzer    Sr  F

East Grand Forks 
Tyler Palmiscno

 Starters
31 Cole Quirk    Sr  G
02 Trey Ausmus    Jr  D
10 Justin Overgaard    Jr  D
22 Brody Schultz    Sr  F
19 Tanner Lubinski    Sr  F
09 Landon Parker    Sr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Joseph Riskey    Sr  D
05 Adam Arnold    Sr  D
06 Kyle Fulton    Jr  D
08 Colten Dahl    Jr  F
09 Zach Erickson    So  F
10 Colten Bjorge    So  F
12 Brendan White    Sr  F
15 Hunter Anderson    Jr  F
17 Bryce Philpot    So  F
18 Seth Wilhelmi    So  D
21 Rylan Hoffman    So  F
23 Wyatt Wockenfuss    So  F
24 Wyatt Peterson    Jr  F
30 Jack Jahnke    Jr  G

04 Brandon Anderson    Sr  D
05 Logan Spencer    Sr  D
06 Garrett Beauchamp    Sr  D
08 Caleb Schmiedeberg    So  F
11 Gavin Avery    Sr  F
16 Zach Stocker    Jr  F
17 Jaksen Panzer    So  F
18 Grady Magner    Fr  F
23 Finley Lizakowski    Jr  F
24 Tommy Ellis    Sr  F
25 Sam Frost    So  D
27 Seth Aker    Jr  F
28 Sam Schumacher    So  F
30 Collin Peterson    Sr  G

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

GFC

EGF

 Shots on Goal

GFC

EGF

1 1 3

3 4 1

5 11 9

10 7 8

 5

 8

 25

 25

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

GFC

EGF

 4 

 10 

 0 

 1 

 4 

 8 

 0 

 0 

 12 

 7 

 2 

 0 

 20 

 25 

 2 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

GFC

EGF

 3 6:00 1 2:00  0  0  0 

 1 2:00 3 6:00  0  0  0 

GFC- 01 Kolby Elseth  

GFC- 30 Jack Jahnke  

EGF- 31 Cole Quirk  

EGF- 30 Collin Peterson  

3 51:00 10 9 8 8 7 7  25  24

3 49:54 4 4 4 4 12 10  20  18

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Connor McCarty

(Ref) Blake Atkins

(Ref) Pat Colter

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  GFC 22 Dillon Kuntz   12:23  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

GFC 08 Colten Dahl Tripping (2) 1 4:10

1 14:14 EGF ES 19 Tanner Lubinski 04 Brandon Anderson 05 Logan Spencer

GFC 04 Carson Caulfield Tripping (2) 2 1:00

EGF 06 Garrett BeauchampSlashing (2) 2 10:27

3 0:51 GFC ES 03 Joseph Riskey 20 Joseph Kennelly 22 Dillon Kuntz

GFC 15 Hunter Anderson Tripping (2) 3 4:49

3 12:23 GFC ES 22 Dillon Kuntz 11 Chase Spicer 16 Braden Panzer

 End of Game


